
Steir. Landesmeisterschaften 2002 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

Blankbogen 

Platz 

1 

2 

3 

Nachname 

Puregger 

Haberler 

Haydu 

> 

Gästeklasse 

Platz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Nachname 

Haubert 

Mokesch 

Weninger 

Mokesch 

Hofbauer 

Hofbauer 

Geisriegler 

Berger 

Vorname 

Friedrich 

Franz 

Christine 

Vorname 

Josef 

Patrick 

Friedrich 

Gerald 

Anton 

Walter 

Ernst 

Horst 

Club 

Bogenclub Wildon 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

BSC Union Graz Seiersberg 

Club 

1.NÖ Bogenclub Schwarzatal 

BS Hohenau 

1.NÖ Bogenclub Schwarzatal 

BS Hohenau 

TB Schlagl 

TB Schlagl 

BSC Enzenreith 

BC Rottenmann 

X-10 

1 

2 

0 

X-10 

0 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

10 

8 

4 

2 

10 

8 

7 

5 

7 

3 

1 

1 

1 

8 

8 

11 

8 

8 

12 

11 

14 

9 

10 

10 

6 

1 

5 

14 

14 

14 

5 

13 

12 

11 

12 

15 

16 

12 

13 

0 

2 

2 

9 

0 

0 

1 

1 

4 

5 

5 

14 

18 

Score 

224 

218 

154 

Score 

241 

238 

237 

212 

195 

180 

118 

83 

Herren Compound 

Platz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Nachname 

Hirschböck 

Reitmaier 

Wachulka 

Bernhuber 

Binder 

Wachulka 

Vorname 

Ewald 

Roland 

August 

Gerald 

Reinhold 

Helga 

Club 

BSC Krottendorf 

BC Rottenmann 

Bogenclub Wildon 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

HSV Thalerhof 

Bogenclub Wildon 

X-10 

5 

3 

4 

0 

4 

2 

10 

12 

11 

10 

11 

9 

4 

8 

11 

14 

9 

13 

8 

15 

5 

5 

3 

9 

8 

10 

8 

0 

0 

2 

1 

1 

2 

4 

Score 

283 

267 

257 

254 

244 

220 
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• . 

7 Steinkellner 

Hunter 

Platz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Nachname 

Glöszl 

Lammer 

Knechtl 

Lammer 

Haiwachs 

Haspl 

Pfleger 

Haberler * 

Juniors Open 

Platz 

1 

2 

3 

Nachname 

Röck 

Rath 

Supper 

Kadetten 

Platz 

1 

Mini 

Platz 

1 

2 

Samstag, 

Nachname 

Bernhuber 

Nachname 

Gotthardt 

Berger 

06. Juli 2002 

Ingrid 

Vorname 

Michael 

Peter 

Thomas 

Silvia 

Adrian 

Alois 

Martin 

Franz 

Vorname 

Oliver 

Daniel 

Kathi 

Vorname 

Sabrina 

Vorname 

Robin 

Klaus 

BSC Krottendorf 

Club 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

BSC Krottendorf 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

BSC Krottendorf 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

Bogenschützen SV-Vorau 

-

Club 

BC Rottenmann 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

Club 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

Club 

Bogenclub Wildon 

BC Rottenmann 

0 

X-10 

5 

3 

1 

4 

4 

0 

2 

2 

X-10 

3 

0 

0 

X-10 

0 

X-10 

0 

1 

5 

10 

11 

8 

9 

7 

4 

3 

2 

2 

10 

3 

0 

0 

10 

2 

10 

0 

1 

10 

8 

11 

14 

15 

10 

9 

15 

11 

6 

8 

9 

6 

1 

8 

3 

8 

5 

6 

14 

5 

6 

7 

7 

12 

14 

11 

13 

17 

5 

15 

12 

13 

5 

12 

5 

21 

11 

4 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

2 

4 

5 

6 

0 

3 

15 

19 

0 

16 

0 

7 

14 

200 

Score 

278 

257 

255 

250 

222 

205 

193 

173 

Score 

207 

108 

73 

Score 

104 

Score 

145 

123 
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Recurve 

Platz Nachname 

1 Haydu 

Vorname Club 

Gangolf BSC Union Graz Seiersberg 

-10 

0 

10 

4 

8 

8 

5 

11 

0 

10 

Score 

159 

Senior 

Platz Nachname 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Pranger 

Pöschl 

Pitzek 

Schiessl 

Pucher 

Supper 

Sölkner 

Vorname 

Friedrich 

Harald 

Franz 

Rudolf 

Johann 

Helga 

Günter 

Club 

HSV Thalerhof 

Bogenclub Wildon 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

BC Rottenmann 

Bogenclub Wildon 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

BC Rottenmann 

X-10 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

2 

1 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

8 

14 

5 

4 

6 

5 

7 

4 

5 

9 

21 

17 

14 

17 

13 

12 

0 

7 

5 

8 

11 

10 

13 

17 

Score 

187 

165 

157 

138 

135 

121 

92 

Traditional Longbow 

atz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Nachname 

Fuchs 

Rath 

Pfarrbacher 

Fuchs 

Gotthardt 

Koren 

Vorname 

Markus 

Dietmar 

Josef 

Manuela 

Josef 

Christine 

Club 

TBSC Spechtensee 

BSV Fürstenfeld 

TBSC Spechtensee 

TBSC Spechtensee 

Bogenclub Wildon 

BSC Ennstal 

X-10 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

3 

5 

4 

1 

0 

1 

8 

13 

3 

7 

5 

5 

1 

5 

14 

17 

14 

14 

13 

16 

0 

2 

7 

8 

13 

15 

15 

Score 

214 

169 

166 

120 

105 

98 
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